

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2008

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: August 5, 2008

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									623,154
1	495.39	1,455,110	-9,191	0	6,846	570	0	-7,412	615,742
2	494.48	1,444,807	-10,303	0	7,370	601	0	-7,878	607,864
3	493.60	1,434,868	-9,939	0	7,371	571	0	-7,709	600,155
4	492.80	1,425,852	-9,016	0	7,315	541	0	-8,098	592,057
5	491.62	1,412,590	-13,262	0	7,389	569	0	-7,775	584,282
6	490.46	1,399,592	-12,998	0	7,476	563	0	-9,241	575,041
7	489.45	1,388,309	-11,283	0	6,295	551	0	-6,784	568,257
8	488.41	1,376,722	-11,587	0	6,823	578	0	-7,282	560,975
9	487.22	1,363,505	-13,217	0	7,323	563	0	-7,779	553,196
10	486.03	1,350,330	-13,175	0	7,380	545	0	-7,829	545,367
11	484.73	1,335,987	-14,343	0	7,835	555	0	-8,286	537,081
12	483.57	1,323,231	-12,756	0	6,639	572	0	-7,112	529,969
13	482.49	1,311,392	-11,839	0	7,556	568	0	-8,096	521,873
14	481.53	1,300,899	-10,493	0	7,476	599	0	-7,929	513,944
15	480.61	1,290,869	-10,030	0	4,953	648	0	-5,592	508,352
16	479.70	1,280,973	-9,896	0	7,068	636	0	-7,634	500,718
17	478.80	1,271,211	-9,762	0	7,048	633	0	-7,541	493,177
18	477.42	1,256,291	-14,920	0	9,807	579	0	-10,049	483,128
19	476.29	1,244,118	-12,173	0	7,411	611	0	-7,915	475,213
20	474.83	1,228,438	-15,680	0	10,860	567	0	-11,373	463,840
21	473.39	1,213,059	-15,379	0	10,971	570	0	-11,414	452,426
22	471.94	1,197,636	-15,423	0	11,115	580	0	-11,630	440,796
23	470.75	1,185,025	-12,611	0	8,259	591	0	-8,738	432,058
24	469.61	1,172,985	-12,040	0	8,377	579	0	-8,904	423,154
25	468.39	1,160,143	-12,842	0	9,670	546	0	-10,005	413,149
26	467.51	1,150,909	-9,234	0	7,384	576	0	-7,941	405,208
27	466.60	1,141,384	-9,525	0	4,671	582	0	-4,918	400,290
28	465.57	1,130,635	-10,749	0	7,536	616	0	-8,237	392,053
29	464.65	1,121,062	-9,573	0	5,186	571	0	-5,664	386,389
30	463.79	1,112,136	-8,926	0	3,796	590	0	-4,213	382,176
31	462.95	1,103,441	-8,695	0	5,701	559	0	-6,306	375,870
TOTALS			-360,860	0	230,907	17,980	0	-247,284	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET